
Scores

Written by Gallupsun Staff
Friday, 25 March 2016 03:47

Mar. 10, Thursday

  

RCHS SOFT 0, Cobre 10

  

Mar. 11, Friday

  

MHS BASE 3, Cobre 0

  

RCHS SOFT 13, Hatch Valley 2

  

Mar. 12, Saturday

  

MHS BASE 1, Silver  2

  

RCHS SOFT 18, Wingate 15

  

Mar. 15, Tuesday

  

GHS GTEN 2, Miyamura 7

  

MHS JV BASE 17, 15, Wingate 2, 5
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MHS SOFT 11, Bloomfield 0

  

MHS GTEN 7, Gallup 2

  

RCHS SOFT 18, 23, Thoreau 3, 0

  

WHS BASE 2, 5, Miyamura 17, 15

  

WHS SOFT 12, 13, St. Michael 2, 8

  

Mar. 16, Wednesday

  

RCHS BASE 7, Navajo Pine 5

  

Mar. 17, Thursday

  

GHS JV BASE 15, 15, Thoreau 2, 0

  

MHS BASE 7, Los Lunas 6 (14 innings)

  

MHS SOFT 22, 18 Grants 6, 6

  

MHS BTEN 6, Moriarty 3
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MHS GTEN 9, Moriarty 0

  

WHS BASE 8, Santa Fe Indian 29

  

Mar. 18, Friday

  

RCHS SOFT 11, Grants 7

  

WHS SOFT 9, McCurdy 2

  

WHS SOFT 12, Santa Rosa 0

  

Mar. 19, Saturday

  

GHS BASE 1, Los Lunas 27

  

RCHS SOFT 12, Laguna Acoma 6

  

WHS SOFT 1, Raton 5 (Finals, Pecos Tournament)

  

Mar. 22, Tuesday
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GHS JV BASE vs Wingate, DH 4/6 SCORE NOT REPORTED

  

GHS SOFT 6, 8, Kirtland 2, 7

  

WHS BASE vs Gallup JV, DH 4/6 SCORE NOT REPORTED

  

WHS SOFT 2, 4, Grants 12, 19

  

Mar. 23, Wednesday

  

RCHS SOFT vs Laguna Acoma, 4

  

Mar. 24, Thursday

  

GHS SOFT @ Rio Rancho Invite, TBA

  

GHS JV SOFT @ Piedra Vista Invite, TBA

  

MHS SOFT @ Kristen Griego Tourn, TBA

  

RCHS BASE @ Zuni, 3 DH

  

ToHS Softball Tournament, TBA
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WHS BASE @ Pecos Tournament, 4

  

 5 / 5


